

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions or Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 2663 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. V.B.S. Negi, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Vipul Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Virendra Kaparuwan, learned Central Government Standing Counsel for respondent no. 2.</p> <p>Issue notice to respondent no. 1 returnable within four weeks.</p> <p>Steps to be taken by 31.10.2022.</p> <p>List this case on 06.12.2022 along with WPMS No. 2042 of 2019.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 21.10.2022</p> <p>Aswal</p>

--	--	--	--